
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE?
Tim Barker tbarker@epcconsultants.com EPC Consultants Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Amanda Behner abehner@epcconsultants.com EPC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No No
ALEMSEGED BISHU a_bishu@tibeb.space Tibeb.Space Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No No
Farokh Mehr Mehrnaz@wbecsp.com WBE Construction Supplies Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Sergio Legon-Talamoni sergiomax@launionstudio.com LA UNION STUDIO Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
June Mechure jmechure@woodharbinger.com Wood Harbinger Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
James Jennings Jj@2jconsulting.net 2J Consulting LLC Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Melody Leung melody@stemperac.com Stemper Architecture Collaborative Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Konstantin Ziman kziman@d2bridge.com D2Bridge LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Patricia Farnam prf@loft-ad.com LoFT Architecture +Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
Justin Simons justin.s@bfcconstruction.com BFC Construction Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned No No
Muhammad Arar muhammad@ararstudio.com Arar, PLLC Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Dean Wood deanwood@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Consulting No No No
Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
ROSE Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com Image360 Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Janielle Linder janiellel@cgius.net CGI Construction Yes - women owned No Yes
Mark Spaur markspaur@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Consultants Architecture and Engineering No No No
Sib Ch Minouv02@gmail.com Rose Austin Consulting Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Meredith Everist everistm@baylisarchitects.com Baylis Architects Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Evan Ramos evanramos@kennedyjenks.com Kennedy Jenks Architecture and Engineering No No No
Michelle Connor michelle.connor@gly.com GLY Construction Construction No No No
Sanjay Soli sanjays@abkj.com ABKJ Architects and Engineers Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Chad Falgout chadf@sellen.com Sellen Construction No No No
Markia Gwara accounting@junkproswa.com Linear Construction Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jared Clark ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com TLC Engineering Solutions Architecture and Engineering No No No
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction No No No
Gerry Yoes gyoes@pghwong.com PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No No
PRANEETH LINGIREDDY lplconsultantsllc@gmail.com LPL Consulatnts Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Withers mwithers@sheladia.com M.A. + Associates, LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
John Anthal janthal@manciniduffy.com Mancini Duffy Architecture and Engineering No No No
John Crase jcrase@walkerconsulktants.com Walker Consultants Architecture and Engineering No No No
Kerri Klingfus kerrik@darklight-design.com Dark Light Consulting, LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Miroslav Doytchev mdoytchev@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Lindsay Norton lnorton@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers (idE) Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Eric Maughan ericm@net-compliance.com NetCompliance Environmental Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
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Ani Hoeng hh.energy4you@gmail.com HH Energy, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Stephanie Duncan sduncan@crossroadshighway.com Crossroads Highway Products, LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Haitham Kadhim allammyhaitham@gmail.com HAITHAM KADHIM Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Maquita Glover Carecleaningcleanupservices@yahoo.com care cleaning cleanup services Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Christopher Donahue chris.donahue@abstract.group Abstract Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tzega Abera Tzega.abera@primechangellc.com PrimeChange llc Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Danni Walker DBEBIDS@ATSTRAFFICCONTROL.COM ATS TRAFFIC CONTROL Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Brooke Leslie leslieb@wsdot.wa.gov WSDOT Other - Government Agency No No No
Angela Templin atemplin@glumac.com Glumac Architecture and Engineering No No No
Ming Zhang Ming@mza-us.com MZA Architecture Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Grizelda Sarria grizelda.sarria@tetratech.com Tetra Tech Consulting No No No
Justin Ladd Justin@MoreGoodCommunications.com More Good Communications Consulting No No Yes
John van Deinse vandeinse.j@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency No No No
Sonia-Lynn Abenojar hello@launionstudio.com La Union Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Angela Battle abattle@hntb.com HNTB Consulting No No No
Sabrina Henkhaus shenkhaus@henneberyeddy.com Hennebery Eddy Architects, Inc Architecture and Engineering No No No
Beth Evanson Makhoul bmakhoul@henneberyEddy.com Hennebery Eddy Architects Architecture and Engineering No No No
Nikki Keith nikki.keith@tkda.com TKDA Architecture and Engineering No No No
Yvonne McClain ymcclain@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
teresa kornegay teresak@nationalsigncorp.com National Sign Corp Construction No No Yes
Margarita Hardy margarita@premier-electric.org Premier Electric Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle, LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Michael Schirmer mschirmer@reigncityservices.com Reign City Services Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Bonni Enwia benwia@bsmemail.com Blue Stone Management Consulting No No Yes
Nancy Goodin nancygoodin@gmail.com Evolve 8 Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Ross McKenzie rmckenzie@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Raleigh Salazar raleigh@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Zakeyo Ngoma zangoma@moatgeotechnical.com MOSI-OA-TUNYA GEOTECHNICAL LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.us Green Project Solutions Group (GreenPros) Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
vaughn hodgins vaughn@jb-fabwa.com J&B Fabrication and Installation Goods and Services No No Yes
Nyambura Ruhiu-Mboggo nyamburaruhiu@silianaconsultingllc.com Siliana Consulting LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Sony Purba spurba@purbastudio.com Purba Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
HEATHER COMERFORD heather.comerford@1338tryon.com 1338TRYON INC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Emily Hemmings emily@artisansgroup.com Artisans Group Architecture + Planning Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
Aino Vahk aino@ddavbuildings.com DDAV Buildings LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Kim Kaul kim@dcwcost.com DCW Cost & Construction Management Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Julie Conway info@illuminataglass.com Illuminata Art Glass Design Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Victor Tran VQ@AWCO.US AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Rachel Barry rachel.barry@abstract.group Abstract Group, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Trevis Chambers trevis@thepartworks.com The Part Works Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes No
Jim Pettis jpettis@calportland.com CalPortland Goods and Services No No No
Tory Crawford Tcrawford@fronzafrancis.com Fronza&Francis Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes



Sara Slatten sslatten@crconstructionllc.com CR Construction LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Jasmine McNeil jmcneil@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architecture and Engineering No No No
Leah Whitfield leah@theaviationplanninggroup.com The Aviation Planning Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Eileen Walton bydconstruction@gmail.com BYD Construction LLC Construction No No No
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Kara Schmidt-Robben ksrobben@manciniduffy.com Mancini Duffy Architecture and Engineering No No No
Mie Kim mkim@fronzafrancis.com Fronza & Francis LLC. Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Elizabeth Clark Awesomelyaffordablecleaningco@gmail.com Awesomely Affordable Cleaning Co Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Mike Dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Drew Welsh drew.w@apr3d.com Aguirre Project Resources Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Parvaneh Mohaddes parvaneh@parchitect.com PARCHITECT Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Carolyn Stovall cstovall@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No


